




QB-VERGE-7517-L5

Excellent High Performance Aramid / Stainless Steel Cut and Heat Resistant Liner
Strong Coating Adhesion
Exceptional Comfort & Breathability

Applications: 
Automotive assembly, Engine/Transmission assembly, Metal Stamping 
&  Assembly, motored Equipment handling, construction, Glass handling 
&  Aerospace. 4543D

4543C

4343A

4131X

4122X

Verge 7515



4X44FP

4X44EP



QB-VERGE-9300-L3

QB-VERGE-9500-L5

4131X

4X44D

4X44C



Ergonomic Form-�tting liner design

Black foam nitrile coating / Dark gray liner













Heat Protection range from 600ºF to 800ºF

Heat Protection range from 600ºF to 800ºF








